
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 November 2022

M M1/2/3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HYPERVENTILATE Last start Masters placegetter RIS, 12/11/2022, R3, M 3M 4P 2M M2/2/1J. Croser 524919 15/0225

 2 TESTIMONY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 5P M3/2S. Gittoes 524429 5/0120

 3 HIGH PRIESTESS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/11/2022, R12, M 6M 8P 8P M3/2B. Mccauley 488175 1/094

 4 COBAR ROOSTER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/09/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 6P M3/2M. Howard 526874 4/080

 5 NAN'S PROMISE Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 8P M3/2S. Gittoes 494458 1/079

 6 BLUE HIGHWAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 8P M3/2B. Sanotti 497578 7/073

 7 KNOCKABOUT SUE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R6, P 7P 8Y 5Y M3/1F. Sanotti 520284 12/068
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 November 2022

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TAXI DAVE Last start placegetter GBN, 24/11/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 4P M/1M. Newham 541805 0/0116

 2 OVER RUN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 19/11/2022, R3, Y 2Y 5Y M/1S. Sultana 561699 0/096

 3 SKYLA'S ELITE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 09/11/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 3P M/1R. Polidano 542945 0/058

 4 SURE IS LOOSE First start M/1H. Eggleton 554522 0/00

 5 MAJOR BAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/11/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 4P M/1G. Erwin 549591 0/076

 6 LOCKED UP 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 6P M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/074

 7 ROCK ON HUNTER Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 8P M/1A. Drapiewski 546723 0/040

 8 EBONY CARAT Weighted points score DAP, 17/11/2022, R3, P 5P 8P M/1V. Mcdonald 554927 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 November 2022

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TALENTED LADY Last start placegetter BUL, 22/11/2022, R1, P 2P M/1V. Murray 551840 0/0134

 2 JERRY RASCAL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 15/11/2022, R1, P

RIC, 09/11/2022, R1, P

6Y 2P 3P M/1L. Azzopardi 559655 0/0106

 3 JAI COOL GUY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 26/10/2022, R3, P 8P 2P 4P M/1C. Proctor 553829 0/096

 4 CARTER O'BRIEN First start M/1S. Sultana 558631 0/00

 5 MAJOR BAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/11/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 4P M/1G. Erwin 549591 0/076

 6 LOCKED UP 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 6P M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/074
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 November 2022

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 SILVER MESSENGER Last start placegetter GBN, 24/11/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 6P 5/4A. Rowe 550461 2/0141

 2 REUBER Last start Provincial winner BUL, 22/11/2022, R7, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4R. Goodwin 553381 2/0153

 3 MORE GRUNT Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R5, P 8P 2P 3P 5/3C. Briffa 541810 2/1195

 4 KNIGHTED RAVEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4W. Knibbs 557548 2/0159

 5 EMGRAND EXPRESS Weighted points score RIS, 19/11/2022, R10, Y 2Y 5P 3Y 5/4L. Azzopardi 554962 1/0136

 6 RITZA PATCH 2 Weighted points score WPK, 02/11/2022, R4, P 5P 8C 3P 5/4R. Polidano 539015 1/0133

 7 FLASH AS Weighted points score BUL, 22/11/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4S. Fleming 549309 1/0124

 8 ROSE BAY RUBY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 22/11/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4G. Bayo 549078 1/0123

 9 LETHAL LION Weighted points score BUL, 22/11/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4A. Durham 546742 1/0114

 10 ZIPPING DUDLEY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 31/10/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4A. Williams 543222 2/0114

 11 DAPPER ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 23/11/2022, R4, P 7P 5Y 1P 5/4M. Farrugia 547223 1/0110

 12 LADY ON FIRE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/0109

 13 ZIPPING BEAR 2 Weighted points score NOW, 14/11/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4A. Williams 550312 1/0102

 14 HIGH PRIESTESS 3 Weighted points score RIC, 23/11/2022, R12, M 6M 8P 8P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/094

 15 VALOR 1 Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4J. Richardson 542159 2/090

 16 LILY WILDFLOWER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/11/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4G. Bayo 533458 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 November 2022

P 3 340 NONE
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 1 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 2 Last start winner BUL, 15/11/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2G. Micallef 531243 13/10213

 2 SUPERSONIC BLUE 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 22/11/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 5P 3/1/2R. Hancock 529712 24/19249

 3 STAR PRESENT 2 Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 2P 3/1/2P. Goodsell 542361 8/5216
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BUL Tuesday, 29 November 2022
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 1 TWISTED CUDDLES Last start winner BUL, 22/11/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 5P 4/1/2G. Bayo 538397 12/6192

 2 MANDO Last start placegetter BUL, 22/11/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 5P 4/1/2R. Goodwin 536848 13/6216

 3 SALLY CAN DO Dropping in grade BUL, 22/11/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 3P 4/1/2M. Spiteri 532529 6/5240

 4 COOPER'S DREAM Dropping in grade WPK, 23/11/2022, R10, P 8P 1Y 5P 4/1/2M. Farrugia 542148 8/5224

 5 ZETLAND GIRL Weighted points score BUL, 22/11/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 3M 4/1/1D. Croser 524915 17/16201
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 1 SWEET CITY ANGEL Last start winner BUL, 15/11/2022, R8, P 1P 7Y 1P 5/1G. Tyrpenou 552817 4/3208

 2 ZENITH FAY Last start placegetter GBN, 24/11/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1D. Rowe 528706 8/6189

 3 FREDDY FERNANDO Last start placegetter RIC, 23/11/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4A. Proctor 553826 1/0188

 4 REBEL GARTH Last start placegetter BUL, 22/11/2022, R6, P 2P 2Y 1Y 5/4G. Coles 550727 3/0176

 5 MURPHY'S PAW Last start placegetter BUL, 22/11/2022, R8, P 2P 5Y 3Y 5/4G. Katon 542161 2/0170

 6 TOWERING LARRY 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 24/11/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4B. Smith 556169 1/0167

 7 GET TO WORK Weighted points score RIC, 23/11/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 7P 5/3W. Knibbs 551059 2/1171

 8 KNIGHTED RAVEN 3 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 1P 5/3W. Knibbs 557548 2/1159

 9 HAY PEPPER Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1A. Williams 528273 6/4153

 10 DESPICABLE ZEUS Weighted points score BUL, 09/08/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3M. Pryce 546628 2/1148

 11 GREYSYND BROCKIE Weighted points score BUL, 22/11/2022, R2, P 6P 2P 1P 5/1G. Katon 544310 4/3147

 12 JOY'S JOY Weighted points score DAP, 10/11/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 2P 5/4M. Godden 539010 1/0138

 13 DANA BULL Weighted points score YNG, 19/11/2022, R3, Y 5Y 1Y 6P 5/1M. Newham 528614 11/3137

 14 WE BLUE IT Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 4P 5/1A. Williams 546267 5/3135

 15 OSCAR MOSES Weighted points score RIS, 19/11/2022, R9, Y 5Y 1Y 1Y 5/4J. Magri 544704 2/0134

 16 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 19/11/2022, R4, Y 5Y 4Y 1P 5/1T. O'Regan 534535 4/3123

 17 MIRACLE OF LOVE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 19/11/2022, R5, Y 6Y 3Y 2P 5/3T. O'Regan 520306 4/1108

 18 YARROW BALE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R4, P 8P 7Y 3P 5/4T. O'Regan 549933 1/0101

 19 SKI SLOPE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R11, P 6P 1Y 4P 5/4T. O'Regan 558053 1/093

 20 TOWERING GEM 2 Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 7P 5/3B. Smith 546469 3/192

 21 BUSTER SLOY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2022, R12, P 8P 4Y 4Y 5/4G. Erwin 551521 1/087

 22 MR. SIZZLER Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4A. Drapiewski 546722 1/087

 23 PEYTON'S PEACH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/10/2022, R11, P (FTF)Y 7P 7P 5/4S. Gittoes 549931 1/084

 24 DANA CHILL Weighted points score YNG, 19/11/2022, R6, Y 5Y 4Y 4Y 5/4M. Newham 530541 2/080

 25 COBAR ROOSTER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/09/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1M. Howard 526874 4/380

 26 BRUTAL VIKING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2022, R11, P 4P 8P 4Y 5/2A. Marshall 541407 3/276

 27 CASPER'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/11/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 7Y 5/3G. Erwin 542729 2/168
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 November 2022

P 3 400 NONE
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Tot Wins

 1 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 1 Last start winner BUL, 15/11/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2G. Micallef 531243 13/10213

 2 MARY'S REWARD Last start winner RIC, 23/10/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2M. Spiteri 532533 8/7207

 3 SUPERSONIC BLUE 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 22/11/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 5P 3/1/2R. Hancock 529712 24/19249

 4 NEXT OF KIN Weighted points score BUL, 22/11/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 1P 3/1/1P. Goodsell 549977 6/5291

 5 STAR PRESENT 1 Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 2P 3/1/2P. Goodsell 542361 8/5216

 6 GOING GETS TOUGH 2 Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 4P 3/1/1J. Richardson 542155 6/5141
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 November 2022

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 CUMBRIA MAL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/11/2022, R5, P 4P 8C 7P 4/1/1S. Fitch 543686 7/496

9 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 25 November 2022 - 06:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 29 November 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 CLEARY BANNER 2 Last start winner BUL, 22/11/2022, R6, P 1P 4Y 1P 5/2B. Gibbons 552806 8/2218

 2 SOLO FERNANDO Last start winner RIC, 23/11/2022, R5, P 1P 8P 2P 5/3A. Proctor 553830 2/1185

 3 MOON FALL Last start winner BUL, 22/11/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4G. Bayo 551866 1/0140

 4 OKEECHOBEE ROAD Last start placegetter RIC, 16/11/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3S. Sultana 551911 2/1184

 5 MORE ISSUES Last start placegetter BUL, 22/11/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/2G. Katon 537958 3/2180

 6 TOWERING LARRY 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 24/11/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4B. Smith 556169 1/0167

 7 MAJOR ANDO Last start placegetter RIC, 18/11/2022, R12, P 2P 5Y 1Y 5/4L. Azzopardi 560010 1/0147

 8 CITY GIRL Last start placegetter BUL, 22/11/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4R. Blakely 542157 2/0137

 9 TIRI UGG Last start placegetter BUL, 22/11/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4J. Borg 550350 1/0120

 10 COMET A COST Last start Country winner RIS, 19/11/2022, R10, Y 1Y 2Y 1P 5/4J. Magri 552811 2/0165

 11 INSANE FURY 2 Dropping in grade BUL, 01/11/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1G. Micallef 531244 10/3111

 12 TOKYO DRIFT Weighted points score WPK, 05/11/2022, R8, C 4C 1P 1P 5/1L. Aldous 550285 4/3244

 13 CARVED IN STONE Weighted points score WPK, 09/11/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1C. Proctor 546421 4/3196

 14 NANDO BANNER Weighted points score WPK, 23/11/2022, R3, P 3P 1Y 3P 5/4B. Gibbons 553878 3/0196

 15 PULLIN' YOUR LEG Weighted points score RIS, 19/11/2022, R7, Y 2Y 4P 1P 5/4S. Sultana 542112 4/0189

 16 HARPER'S DREAM Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 3P 5/3S. Gittoes 549930 2/1171

 17 MIREPOIX Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1A. Williams 540946 5/3171

 18 KNIGHTED RAVEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 1P 5/3W. Knibbs 557548 2/1159

 19 PORCH PIRATE Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1P. Hutchinson 554799 4/3138

 20 DISCO SOUND Weighted points score GOS, 22/11/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 1P 5/3W. Knibbs 537737 2/1135

 21 RITZA PATCH 1 Weighted points score WPK, 02/11/2022, R4, P 5P 8C 3P 5/4R. Polidano 539015 1/0133

 22 MAJOR FERNANDO Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 8Y 5/3F. Sanotti 529736 3/1123

 23 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 19/11/2022, R4, Y 5Y 4Y 1P 5/1T. O'Regan 534535 4/3123

 24 WESTBURN BROCKIE Weighted points score RIS, 19/11/2022, R11, Y 2Y 1Y 5P 5/4V. Mcdonald 554928 1/0121

 25 DANA BIG PETE Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R9, P 8P 2Y 8P 5/3M. Newham 535129 4/1120

 26 TESTIMONY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 5P 5/2S. Gittoes 524429 5/2120

 27 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1K. Rowe 528709 5/3114

 28 ZIPPING DUDLEY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 31/10/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3A. Williams 543222 2/1114

 29 LADY ON FIRE 3 Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3R. Polidano 534533 2/1109

 30 ROCKY BANNER Weighted points score BUL, 22/11/2022, R7, P 4P 5Y 7P 5/4B. Gibbons 553877 1/0109

 31 WHITELY Weighted points score BUL, 25/10/2022, R8, P 8P 5C 5P 5/4A. Durham 546744 4/0109
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 32 MIRACLE OF LOVE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 19/11/2022, R5, Y 6Y 3Y 2P 5/3T. O'Regan 520306 4/1108

 33 ZIPPING BEAR 1 Weighted points score NOW, 14/11/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4A. Williams 550312 1/0102

 34 YARROW BALE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R4, P 8P 7Y 3P 5/4T. O'Regan 549933 1/0101

 35 HIGH PRIESTESS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/11/2022, R12, M 6M 8P 8P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/094

 36 SKI SLOPE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R11, P 6P 1Y 4P 5/4T. O'Regan 558053 1/093

 37 TOWERING GEM 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 7P 5/3B. Smith 546469 3/192

 38 VALOR 2 Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3J. Richardson 542159 2/190

 39 BUSTER SLOY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2022, R12, P 8P 4Y 4Y 5/4G. Erwin 551521 1/087

 40 INFLICTER Weighted points score GOS, 22/11/2022, R3, P 6P 7Y 7P 5/3A. Teofilo 538016 4/186

 41 PEYTON'S PEACH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/10/2022, R11, P (FTF)Y 7P 7P 5/4S. Gittoes 549931 1/084

 42 BRUTAL VIKING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2022, R11, P 4P 8P 4Y 5/2A. Marshall 541407 3/276

 43 BLUE HIGHWAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 8P 5/1B. Sanotti 497578 7/473

 44 KNOCKABOUT SUE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R6, P 7P 8Y 5Y 5/1F. Sanotti 520284 12/1068

 45 CASPER'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/11/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 7Y 5/3G. Erwin 542729 2/168

 46 REEL 'EM SOOTIE Weighted points score RIS, 19/11/2022, R9, Y 8Y 4P 7P 5/3A. Byrnes 540251 3/167

 47 LILY WILDFLOWER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 22/11/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4G. Bayo 533458 1/066

 48 SOOK LA Weighted points score GOS, 22/11/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4W. Knibbs 535377 1/063

 49 EL PATRON Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R11, P 6P 4Y 6P 5/4J. Knibbs 544459 1/062
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Div Wins /
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 1 FIREY FLASH 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 22/11/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 7P 5/3M. Forner 541808 3/1135

 2 CLEARY BANNER 1 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 22/11/2022, R6, P 1P 4Y 1P 5/1B. Gibbons 552806 8/3218

 3 SKIPPER'S LIGHT Weighted points score BUL, 22/11/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 1Y 5/3G. Tyrpenou 547096 4/1178

 4 GOING GETS TOUGH 1 Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4J. Richardson 542155 6/0141

 5 ROSE BAY RUBY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/11/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4G. Bayo 549078 1/0123

 6 TESTIMONY 3 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 5P 5/3S. Gittoes 524429 5/1120

 7 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3K. Rowe 528709 5/1114

 8 INSANE FURY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 08/11/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1G. Micallef 531244 10/6111

 9 CUMBRIA MAL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 22/11/2022, R5, P 4P 8C 7P 5/3S. Fitch 543686 7/296

12 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 25 November 2022 - 06:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 FIREY FLASH 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 22/11/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 7P 5/3M. Forner 541808 3/1135

 2 LADY ON FIRE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/11/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/0109
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